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July 12, 2024 Results

= THE DUDEK LANES “9-PIN NO-TAP” TOURNAMENTS

42 Entries
ADJUSTED

BOWLER :,'IOC g . 9-PIIZ gg-TAP SUB-TOTAL HCP. TOTAL PRIZE
Michael Smith * 144 535 86 621 $300.00
Dennis Adamo * 135 508 108 616 $150.00
John Blais * 173 582 16 598 $75.00
Matt Perreault 135 469 108 577 $39.00
Mike Massotti 143 481 88 569

Andy Godek * 140 463 96 559

Ron Pelopida * 128 434 124 558

David Oakes * 134 442 110 552

Eryn Lunde * 98 354 196 550

Steven Borges * 161 498 45 543

Dennis Adamo * 135 429 108 537

Scott Cerra * 116 383 153 536

Jim Conte * 150 464 72 536

Richard St.Germain * 156 474 57 531

Ed Lavoie 128 404 124 528

Eric Briggs * 138 427 100 527

Jim Briggs * 140 427 9 523

Bob Catlow * 162 480 43 523

David Oakes * 134 409 110 519

Bruce Gordneer * 126 390 129 519

Michael Ferris * 155 451 60 511

Stacy Kelley * 159 458 50 508

Richard St.Germain * 156 451 57 508

Mark Dumas * 125 372 132 504

Jessica Pacia * 110 335 168 503

Scott Fisher 141 409 93 502

Cathy Bonang 98 302 196 498

Nick Cerra * 126 369 129 498

Eryn Lunde 98 298 196 494

Jim Conte * 150 416 72 488

Paul Levesque 143 396 88 484

Joey Bonang * 132 366 115 481

Nick Antonucci Jr. 110 313 168 481

Gloria Smith 95 273 204 477

John Blais * 173 457 16 473

Eric Briggs * 138 365 100 465

Al Marcus * 146 369 81 450

Mark Dumas 125 315 132 447

Charles Craw * 152 374 67 441

Stacy Kelley * 159 373 50 423

Paul Plourde * 122 276 139 415

Michael Smith * 144 88 (1 game) 86 DNF




HANDICAPPED HIGH SINGLE POOL (32 Entries @ $3.00 = $96.00)

John Blais
Michael Smith
Jim Briggs

DWW N =

Jim Conte
Dennis Adamo
Eryn Lunde

50 /50 RAFFLE - RIDBA FUNDRAISER - $120.00 Total Collected: $60.00 to RIDBA
$40.00 - Nick Antonucci Jr.

237 5

203 29
196 32
191 24
179 36
150 65

/  $20.00 - Eric Briggs

FINANCIAL REPORT

INCOME:
EXPENSES: Lineage
Director's Fee

Sanction Fee

Total Expenses

PRIZE FUND: $1050.00 - $486.00 =

42 Entries @ $25.00
42 Entries @ $ 9.00

42 Entries @ $ 2.00
8% of $300.00

$564.00

DON'T FORGET TO VISIT THE RHODE ISLAND DUCKPIN

242
231
228
215
215
215

$34.00
$26.00
$20.00
$5.33
$5.33
$5.33

$1,050.00
$378.00
$84.00
$24.00

$486.00
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